SVI International, Inc.
155 HARVESTORE DRIVE
DEKALB, IL 60115
Phone:
800-942-2123
815-748-0250
BOAT LIFT, DOCK PARTS & ACCESSORIES
Including Marine and Trailer Products

 Products (LSP)
•	Newmans
•	Pier	Pleasure
•	Porta-Dock
•	RidgeLine
•	ShoreMaster
•	ShoreStation®
•	Vibo
•	And	More
Bungees
9000-012 12” Bungee
9000-016 16” Bungee
9000-024 24” Bungee
Top Quality Canopies at a great price!
Easy-to-Order! Call 800-321-8173
9000-20088-HT For ShoreStation  20’ x 88”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-20088-SR For ShoreStation  20’ x 88”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-20088-SR13 For ShoreStation  20’ x 88”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-22108-HT For ShoreStation  22’ x 108”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-22108-SR For ShoreStation  22’ x 108”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-22108-SR13 For ShoreStation  22’ x 108”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-24108-HT For ShoreStation  24’ x 108”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-24108-SR For ShoreStation  24’ x 108”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-24108-SR13 For ShoreStation  24’ x 108”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-24120-HT For ShoreStation  24’ x 120”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-24120-SR For ShoreStation  24’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-24120-SR13 For ShoreStation  24’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-26132-HT For ShoreStation  26’ x 132”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-26132-SR For ShoreStation  26’ x 132”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-26132-SR13 For ShoreStation  26’ x 132”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-26120-HT For ShoreStation  26’ x 120”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-26120-SR For ShoreStation  26’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9000-26120-SR13 For ShoreStation  26’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-21108-HT For ShoreMaster  21’ x 108”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-21108-SR For ShoreMaster  21’ x 108”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-21108-SR13 For ShoreMaster  21’ x 108”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-21120-HT For ShoreMaster  21’ x 120”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-21120-SR For ShoreMaster  21’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-21120-SR13 For ShoreMaster  21’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-23120-HT For ShoreMaster  23’ x 120”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-23120-SR For ShoreMaster  23’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-23120-SR13 For ShoreMaster  23’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-25120-HT For ShoreMaster  25’ x 120”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-25120-SR For ShoreMaster  25’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9001-25120-SR13 For ShoreMaster  25’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9002-20110-HT For Hewitt  20’ x 110”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9002-20110-SR For Hewitt  20’ x 110”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9002-20110-SR13 For Hewitt  20’ x 110”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9006-24120-HT For Porta-Dock  24’ x 120”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9006-24120-SR For Porta-Dock  24’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9006-24120-SR13 For Porta-Dock  24’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9012-24120-HT For Harbor Master  24’ x 120”  Harbor-Time Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9012-24120-SR For Harbor Master  24’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 18 oz. Fabric—Your Color Choice!
9012-24120-SR13 For Harbor Master  24’ x 120”  Shelter-Rite 13 oz. Lightweight Fabric—Your Color Choice!
American-Made • Great Pricing!